NOTICE OF COUNCIL TAX 2024/2025
BROADLAND DISTRICT COUNCIL hereby give notice that at its meeting held on 22nd February 2024, in accordance

with Section 30 of the Local Government Finance Act 1992, set amounts below for different categories in its area as the

Council Tax for the year beginning 1st April 2024 to 31st March 2025.

Acle

Alderford
Attlebridge
Aylsham

Beeston St Andrew
Beighton

Belaugh

Blickling

Blofield

Booton

Brampton
Brandiston

Brundall

Burgh And Tuttington
Buxton With Lamas
Cantley

Cawston

Coltishall
Crostwick

Drayton

Felthorpe
Foulsham
Freethorpe
Frettenham

Great And Little Plumstead
Great Witchingham
Guestwick

Hainford
Halvergate
Haveringland
Hellesdon
Hemblington
Hevingham
Heydon
Honingham
Horsford

Horsham And Newton St Faith
Horstead With Stanninghall
Lingwood And Burlingham
Little Witchingham
Marsham

Morton On The Hill
Old Catton

Oulton

Postwick With Witton
Rackheath
Reedham
Reepham

Ringland

Salhouse

Salle

South Walsham
Spixworth
Sprowston

Stratton Strawless
Strumpshaw
Swannington
Taverham
Themelthorpe
Thorpe St Andrew
Upton With Fishley
Weston Longville
Woodbastwick
Wood Dalling
Wroxham

Band A
£1,501.48
£1,438.01
£1,416.66
£1,535.41
£1,415.28
£1,441.27
£1,415.28
£1,429.95
£1,457.75
£1,421.39
£1,457.39
£1,418.20
£1,477.98
£1,432.94
£1,452.55
£1,444.27
£1,455.79
£1,474.27
£1,415.28
£1,481.64
£1,442.14
£1,443.30
£1,449.84
£1,448.61
£1,441.39
£1,496.71
£1,419.85
£1,437.91
£1,469.75
£1,418.25
£1,533.02
£1,432.73
£1,442.87
£1,467.57
£1,458.87
£1,444.50
£1,445.49
£1,477.53
£1,436.53
£1,438.01
£1,447.78
£1,423.99
£1,514.99
£1,443.06
£1,453.58
£1,513.59
£1,450.64
£1,476.03
£1,478.81
£1,449.71
£1,415.28
£1,461.39
£1,456.37
£1,504.70
£1,443.76
£1,445.55
£1,438.01
£1,476.27
£1,415.28
£1,493.00
£1,441.36
£1,462.61
£1,432.15
£1,428.81
£1,462.37

Band B
£1,751.73
£1,677.67
£1,652.77
£1,791.31
£1,651.16
£1,681.48
£1,651.16
£1,668.27
£1,700.71
£1,658.29
£1,700.28
£1,654.57
£1,724.31
£1,671.76
£1,694.65
£1,684.98
£1,698.43
£1,719.99
£1,651.16
£1,728.58
£1,682.50
£1,683.85
£1,691.48
£1,690.05
£1,681.63
£1,746.17
£1,656.50
£1,677.57
£1,714.71
£1,654.63
£1,788.52
£1,671.51
£1,683.34
£1,712.16
£1,702.01
£1,685.25
£1,686.40
£1,723.78
£1,675.95
£1,677.67
£1,689.08
£1,661.32
£1,767.49
£1,683.57
£1,695.84
£1,765.85
£1,692.41
£1,722.04
£1,725.27
£1,691.33
£1,651.16
£1,704.95
£1,699.10
£1,755.48
£1,684.39
£1,686.48
£1,677.67
£1,722.32
£1,651.16
£1,741.83
£1,681.59
£1,706.38
£1,670.84
£1,666.95
£1,706.10

Band C
£2,001.97
£1,917.34
£1,888.88
£2,047.21
£1,887.04
£1,921.69
£1,887.04
£1,906.60
£1,943.67
£1,895.19
£1,943.18
£1,890.93
£1,970.64
£1,910.59
£1,936.74
£1,925.69
£1,941.06
£1,965.70
£1,887.04
£1,975.52
£1,922.85
£1,924.40
£1,933.12
£1,931.48
£1,921.86
£1,995.62
£1,893.14
£1,917.22
£1,959.67
£1,891.00
£2,044.03
£1,910.30
£1,923.82
£1,956.76
£1,945.16
£1,926.00
£1,927.32
£1,970.04
£1,915.37
£1,917.34
£1,930.37
£1,898.65
£2,019.99
£1,924.08
£1,938.11
£2,018.12
£1,934.19
£1,968.04
£1,971.74
£1,932.95
£1,887.04
£1,948.52
£1,941.83
£2,006.27
£1,925.01
£1,927.40
£1,917.34
£1,968.36
£1,887.04
£1,990.67
£1,921.81
£1,950.15
£1,909.53
£1,905.08
£1,949.83

Band D
£2,252.22
£2,157.01
£2,124.99
£2,303.11
£2,122.92
£2,161.90
£2,122.92
£2,144.92
£2,186.63
£2,132.09
£2,186.08
£2,127.30
£2,216.97
£2,149.41
£2,178.83
£2,166.40
£2,183.69
£2,211.41
£2,122.92
£2,222.46
£2,163.21
£2,164.95
£2,174.76
£2,172.92
£2,162.09
£2,245.07
£2,129.78
£2,156.87
£2,204.63
£2,127.38
£2,299.53
£2,149.09
£2,164.30
£2,201.35
£2,188.30
£2,166.75
£2,168.23
£2,216.29
£2,154.79
£2,157.01
£2,171.67
£2,135.98
£2,272.49
£2,164.59
£2,180.37
£2,270.38
£2,175.96
£2,214.05
£2,218.21
£2,174.57
£2,122.92
£2,192.08
£2,184.56
£2,257.05
£2,165.64
£2,168.33
£2,157.01
£2,214.41
£2,122.92
£2,239.50
£2,162.04
£2,193.92
£2,148.22
£2,143.22
£2,193.56

Band E
£2,752.71
£2,636.35
£2,597.21
£2,814.91
£2,594.68
£2,642.32
£2,594.68
£2,621.57
£2,672.55
£2,605.89
£2,671.88
£2,600.03
£2,709.63
£2,627.06
£2,663.01
£2,647.82
£2,668.95
£2,702.83
£2,594.68
£2,716.34
£2,643.92
£2,646.05
£2,658.04
£2,655.79
£2,642.55
£2,743.97
£2,603.06
£2,636.17
£2,694.55
£2,600.13
£2,810.54
£2,626.67
£2,645.26
£2,690.54
£2,674.59
£2,648.25
£2,650.06
£2,708.80
£2,633.63
£2,636.35
£2,654.26
£2,610.64
£2,777.49
£2,645.61
£2,664.90
£2,774.91
£2,659.51
£2,706.06
£2,711.15
£2,657.81
£2,594.68
£2,679.21
£2,670.02
£2,758.62
£2,646.89
£2,650.18
£2,636.35
£2,706.50
£2,594.68
£2,737.17
£2,642.49
£2,681.46
£2,625.60
£2,619.49
£2,681.02
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Band F
£3,253.21
£3,115.68
£3,069.43
£3,326.71
£3,066.44
£3,122.74
£3,066.44
£3,098.22
£3,158.47
£3,079.69
£3,157.67
£3,072.77
£3,202.29
£3,104.70
£3,147.20
£3,129.24
£3,154.22
£3,194.26
£3,066.44
£3,210.22
£3,124.64
£3,127.15
£3,141.32
£3,138.66
£3,123.02
£3,242.88
£3,076.35
£3,115.48
£3,184.47
£3,072.88
£3,321.54
£3,104.24
£3,126.21
£3,179.73
£3,160.88
£3,129.75
£3,131.89
£3,201.31
£3,112.47
£3,115.68
£3,136.86
£3,085.30
£3,282.49
£3,126.63
£3,149.42
£3,279.44
£3,143.05
£3,198.07
£3,204.08
£3,141.05
£3,066.44
£3,166.34
£3,155.48
£3,260.18
£3,128.15
£3,132.03
£3,115.68
£3,198.59
£3,066.44
£3,234.83
£3,122.95
£3,169.00
£3,102.98
£3,095.76
£3,168.48

Band G
£3,753.70
£3,595.02
£3,541.65
£3,838.52
£3,538.20
£3,603.17
£3,538.20
£3,574.87
£3,644.38
£3,553.48
£3,643.47
£3,545.50
£3,694.95
£3,582.35
£3,631.38
£3,610.67
£3,639.48
£3,685.68
£3,538.20
£3,704.10
£3,605.35
£3,608.25
£3,624.60
£3,621.53
£3,603.48
£3,741.78
£3,549.63
£3,594.78
£3,674.38
£3,545.63
£3,832.55
£3,581.82
£3,607.17
£3,668.92
£3,647.17
£3,611.25
£3,613.72
£3,693.82
£3,591.32
£3,595.02
£3,619.45
£3,559.97
£3,787.48
£3,607.65
£3,633.95
£3,783.97
£3,626.60
£3,690.08
£3,697.02
£3,624.28
£3,538.20
£3,653.47
£3,640.93
£3,761.75
£3,609.40
£3,613.88
£3,595.02
£3,690.68
£3,538.20
£3,732.50
£3,603.40
£3,656.53
£3,580.37
£3,572.03
£3,655.93

Band H
£4,504.44
£4,314.02
£4,249.98
£4,606.22
£4,245.84
£4,323.80
£4,245.84
£4,289.84
£4,373.26
£4,264.18
£4,372.16
£4,254.60
£4,433.94
£4,298.82
£4,357.66
£4,332.80
£4,367.38
£4,422.82
£4,245.84
£4,444.92
£4,326.42
£4,329.90
£4,349.52
£4,345.84
£4,324.18
£4,490.14
£4,259.56
£4,313.74
£4,409.26
£4,254.76
£4,599.06
£4,298.18
£4,328.60
£4,402.70
£4,376.60
£4,333.50
£4,336.46
£4,432.58
£4,309.58
£4,314.02
£4,343.34
£4,271.96
£4,544.98
£4,329.18
£4,360.74
£4,540.76
£4,351.92
£4,428.10
£4,436.42
£4,349.14
£4,245.84
£4,384.16
£4,369.12
£4,514.10
£4,331.28
£4,336.66
£4,314.02
£4,428.82
£4,245.84
£4,479.00
£4,324.08
£4,387.84
£4,296.44
£4,286.44
£4,387.12



