NOTICE OF COUNCIL TAX 2024/2025 BROADLAND DISTRICT COUNCIL hereby give notice that at its meeting held on 22nd February 2024, in accordance with Section 30 of the Local Government Finance Act 1992, set amounts below for different categories in its area as the Council Tax for the year beginning 1st April 2024 to 31st March 2025.



	David 4	David D	David O	Den d D	Den d F	David E	David O	Bendul
Acle	<u>Band A</u> £1,501.48	<u>Band B</u> £1,751.73	<u>Band C</u> £2,001.97	<u>Band D</u> £2,252.22	<u>Band E</u> £2,752.71	<u>Band F</u> £3,253.21	<u>Band G</u> £3,753.70	<u>Band H</u> £4,504.44
Alderford	£1,438.01	£1,677.67	£1,917.34	£2,252.22	£2,636.35	£3,115.68	£3,595.02	£4,314.02
Attlebridge	£1,416.66	£1,652.77	£1,888.88	£2,124.99	£2,597.21	£3,069.43	£3,541.65	£4,249.98
Aylsham	£1,535.41	£1,791.31	£2,047.21	£2,303.11	£2,814.91	£3,326.71	£3,838.52	£4,606.22
Beeston St Andrew	£1,415.28	£1,651.16	£1,887.04	£2,122.92	£2,594.68	£3,066.44	£3,538.20	£4,245.84
Beighton	£1,441.27	£1,681.48	£1,921.69	£2,161.90	£2,642.32	£3,122.74	£3,603.17	£4,323.80
Belaugh	£1,415.28	£1,651.16	£1,887.04	£2,122.92	£2,594.68	£3,066.44	£3,538.20	£4,245.84
Blickling	£1,429.95	£1,668.27	£1,906.60	£2,144.92	£2,621.57	£3,098.22	£3,574.87	£4,289.84
Blofield	£1,457.75	£1,700.71	£1,943.67	£2,186.63	£2,672.55	£3,158.47	£3,644.38	£4,373.26
Booton	£1,421.39	£1,658.29	£1,895.19	£2,132.09	£2,605.89	£3,079.69	£3,553.48	£4,264.18
Brampton	£1,457.39	£1,700.28	£1,943.18	£2,186.08	£2,671.88	£3,157.67	£3,643.47	£4,372.16
Brandiston	£1,418.20	£1,654.57	£1,890.93	£2,127.30	£2,600.03	£3,072.77	£3,545.50	£4,254.60
Brundall	£1,477.98	£1,724.31	£1,970.64	£2,216.97	£2,709.63	£3,202.29	£3,694.95	£4,433.94
Burgh And Tuttington	£1,432.94	£1,671.76	£1,910.59	£2,149.41	£2,627.06	£3,104.70	£3,582.35	£4,298.82
Buxton With Lamas Cantley	£1,452.55 £1,444.27	£1,694.65	£1,936.74 £1,925.69	£2,178.83 £2,166.40	£2,663.01 £2,647.82	£3,147.20 £3,129.24	£3,631.38 £3,610.67	£4,357.66 £4,332.80
Cawston	£1,444.27 £1,455.79	£1,684.98 £1,698.43	£1,925.09 £1,941.06	£2,183.69	£2,668.95	£3,129.24 £3,154.22	£3,639.48	£4,352.80 £4,367.38
Coltishall	£1,474.27	£1,719.99	£1,965.70	£2,103.03	£2,702.83	£3,194.26	£3,685.68	£4,422.82
Crostwick	£1,415.28	£1,651.16	£1,887.04	£2,122.92	£2,594.68	£3,066.44	£3,538.20	£4,245.84
Drayton	£1,481.64	£1,728.58	£1,975.52	£2,222.46	£2,716.34	£3,210.22	£3,704.10	£4,444.92
Felthorpe	£1,442.14	£1,682.50	£1,922.85	£2,163.21	£2,643.92	£3,124.64	£3,605.35	£4,326.42
Foulsham	£1,443.30	£1,683.85	£1,924.40	£2,164.95	£2,646.05	£3,127.15	£3,608.25	£4,329.90
Freethorpe	£1,449.84	£1,691.48	£1,933.12	£2,174.76	£2,658.04	£3,141.32	£3,624.60	£4,349.52
Frettenham	£1,448.61	£1,690.05	£1,931.48	£2,172.92	£2,655.79	£3,138.66	£3,621.53	£4,345.84
Great And Little Plumstead	£1,441.39	£1,681.63	£1,921.86	£2,162.09	£2,642.55	£3,123.02	£3,603.48	£4,324.18
Great Witchingham	£1,496.71	£1,746.17	£1,995.62	£2,245.07	£2,743.97	£3,242.88	£3,741.78	£4,490.14
Guestwick	£1,419.85	£1,656.50	£1,893.14	£2,129.78	£2,603.06	£3,076.35	£3,549.63	£4,259.56
Hainford	£1,437.91	£1,677.57	£1,917.22	£2,156.87	£2,636.17	£3,115.48	£3,594.78	£4,313.74
Halvergate	£1,469.75	£1,714.71	£1,959.67	£2,204.63	£2,694.55	£3,184.47	£3,674.38	£4,409.26
Haveringland	£1,418.25	£1,654.63	£1,891.00	£2,127.38	£2,600.13	£3,072.88	£3,545.63	£4,254.76
Hellesdon	£1,533.02	£1,788.52	£2,044.03	£2,299.53	£2,810.54	£3,321.54	£3,832.55	£4,599.06
Hemblington	£1,432.73 £1,442.87	£1,671.51 £1,683.34	£1,910.30 £1,923.82	£2,149.09 £2,164.30	£2,626.67 £2,645.26	£3,104.24 £3,126.21	£3,581.82 £3,607.17	£4,298.18 £4,328.60
Hevingham Heydon	£1,467.57	£1,005.54 £1,712.16	£1,923.82 £1,956.76	£2,104.30 £2,201.35	£2,690.54	£3,120.21 £3,179.73	£3,668.92	£4,328.00 £4,402.70
Honingham	£1,458.87	£1,702.01	£1,935.16	£2,201.30	£2,674.59	£3,160.88	£3,647.17	£4,376.60
Horsford	£1,444.50	£1,685.25	£1,926.00	£2,166.75	£2,648.25	£3,129.75	£3,611.25	£4,333.50
Horsham And Newton St Faith	£1,445.49	£1,686.40	£1,927.32	£2,168.23	£2,650.06	£3,131.89	£3,613.72	£4,336.46
Horstead With Stanninghall	£1,477.53	£1,723.78	£1,970.04	£2,216.29	£2,708.80	£3,201.31	£3,693.82	£4,432.58
Lingwood And Burlingham	£1,436.53	£1,675.95	£1,915.37	£2,154.79	£2,633.63	£3,112.47	£3,591.32	£4,309.58
Little Witchingham	£1,438.01	£1,677.67	£1,917.34	£2,157.01	£2,636.35	£3,115.68	£3,595.02	£4,314.02
Marsham	£1,447.78	£1,689.08	£1,930.37	£2,171.67	£2,654.26	£3,136.86	£3,619.45	£4,343.34
Morton On The Hill	£1,423.99	£1,661.32	£1,898.65	£2,135.98	£2,610.64	£3,085.30	£3,559.97	£4,271.96
Old Catton	£1,514.99	£1,767.49	£2,019.99	£2,272.49	£2,777.49	£3,282.49	£3,787.48	£4,544.98
Oulton	£1,443.06	£1,683.57	£1,924.08	£2,164.59	£2,645.61	£3,126.63	£3,607.65	£4,329.18
Postwick With Witton	£1,453.58	£1,695.84	£1,938.11	£2,180.37	£2,664.90	£3,149.42	£3,633.95	£4,360.74
Rackheath	£1,513.59	£1,765.85	£2,018.12	£2,270.38	£2,774.91	£3,279.44	£3,783.97	£4,540.76
Reedham	£1,450.64	£1,692.41	£1,934.19	£2,175.96	£2,659.51	£3,143.05	£3,626.60	£4,351.92 £4,428.10
Reepham Ringland	£1,476.03 £1,478.81	£1,722.04 £1,725.27	£1,968.04 £1,971.74	£2,214.05 £2,218.21	£2,706.06 £2,711.15	£3,198.07 £3,204.08	£3,690.08 £3,697.02	£4,428.10 £4,436.42
Salhouse	£1,449.71	£1,691.33	£1,932.95	£2,210.21 £2,174.57	£2,657.81	£3,141.05	£3,624.28	£4,349.14
Salle	£1,415.28	£1,651.16	£1,887.04	£2,122.92	£2,594.68	£3,066.44	£3,538.20	£4,245.84
South Walsham	£1,461.39	£1,704.95	£1,948.52	£2,192.08	£2,679.21	£3,166.34	£3,653.47	£4,384.16
Spixworth	£1,456.37	£1,699.10	£1,941.83	£2,184.56	£2,670.02	£3,155.48	£3,640.93	£4,369.12
Sprowston	£1,504.70	£1,755.48	£2,006.27	£2,257.05	£2,758.62	£3,260.18	£3,761.75	£4,514.10
Stratton Strawless	£1,443.76	£1,684.39	£1,925.01	£2,165.64	£2,646.89	£3,128.15	£3,609.40	£4,331.28
Strumpshaw	£1,445.55	£1,686.48	£1,927.40	£2,168.33	£2,650.18	£3,132.03	£3,613.88	£4,336.66
Swannington	£1,438.01	£1,677.67	£1,917.34	£2,157.01	£2,636.35	£3,115.68	£3,595.02	£4,314.02
Taverham	£1,476.27	£1,722.32	£1,968.36	£2,214.41	£2,706.50	£3,198.59	£3,690.68	£4,428.82
Themelthorpe	£1,415.28	£1,651.16	£1,887.04	£2,122.92	£2,594.68	£3,066.44	£3,538.20	£4,245.84
Thorpe St Andrew	£1,493.00	£1,741.83	£1,990.67	£2,239.50	£2,737.17	£3,234.83	£3,732.50	£4,479.00
Upton With Fishley	£1,441.36	£1,681.59	£1,921.81	£2,162.04	£2,642.49	£3,122.95	£3,603.40	£4,324.08
Weston Longville	£1,462.61	£1,706.38	£1,950.15	£2,193.92	£2,681.46	£3,169.00	£3,656.53	£4,387.84
Woodbastwick	£1,432.15	£1,670.84	£1,909.53	£2,148.22	£2,625.60	£3,102.98	£3,580.37	£4,296.44
Wood Dalling	£1,428.81	£1,666.95	£1,905.08	£2,143.22	£2,619.49	£3,095.76	£3,572.03	£4,286.44
Wroxham	£1,462.37	£1,706.10	£1,949.83	£2,193.56	£2,681.02	£3,168.48	£3,655.93	£4,387.12